®
CONTROL VALVES
CONTROL VALVES WITH FLOW LIMITATION
01 - 02.5
09.18.GB
RV 122 BEE line
POWER THROUGH IDEAS

XX
Note: Connection dimensions of flanges for PN 25, PN 16 and PN 10 are for DN 15 to 50 the same
  RV 122 R 2431 25/150-25/TOrdering example:
Due to an uniqueness of each version, the valves can be ordered with a simplified code as follows
Example: BEE DN 25/T  two-way valve  DN 25 with threaded connection
   BEE DN 32/F  two-way valve DN 32 with flanges
   BEE DN 32P/F  two-way valve with flow limitation DN 32 with flanges
   BEE DN 15-1.6/W two-way valve  DN 15 with weld unions
   Kvs of DN15 is mentioned behind the dash
25
4
X/
T
F
W
* Hodnoty v závorkách platí pro provedení ventilů s omezovačem průtoku
®
Valve complete specification No. for ordering RV 122 (BEE)
Maximal permissible operating pressures [MPa]
Material PN Temperature [ °C]
Spheroidal cast iron EN-JS 1030 25 2,50
120 150
2,43
Available actuators
Electric actuator LDM ANT3-11.xx  ... AC 230 or AC/DC 24 V, 3-position control or 0(2) - 10 V,  (0)4 - 20 mA
Bee RV ... 9
1.  Type of valve
2.  Series
3.  Function
4.  Execution
5.  Body material
6.  Flow characteristic
7.  Kvs
8.  Nominal pressure
11.  Connection
9.  Max. temperature °C
10.  Nominal size
Control valve
Pressure-balanced valve with external thread
Control valve
Two-way
®LDMspline
No. of the column acc. to the table of Kvs values
PN 25
Threaded
150 °C
Flange PN 25 with raised face
DN 15 to 50
Weld unions
Spheroidal cast iron EN-JS1030
Control valve with flow limitation
RV 122 P - behaviour of Kvs with setting of flow limitation
Kv
s